TENDER  FOR  THE FURNISHING  OF  UCO BANK  AT NANGAL 

1. Details of work to be done : Interior / Furnishing & Allied  

electrical works for Uco Bank,  , 

at NANGAL. 

2. Form of Contract   : Item wise rate 

3. Earnest Money   : Rs. 14,000/- (Fourteen thousand only) 

in form of Demand draft in favour of  

Uco Bank payable at Chandigarh.   

4. Period of contract /   : 4 Weeks  

time of Completion 

5. Last Date & time for receiving: 25/06/2015  at 2:00 p.m.  

of sealed tender.